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MINISTRY
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND COOPERATION REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY NA DATE OF PUBLICATION 05 JULY 2019

183.  Mr  M  Waters   (DA)   to  ash  the  Minister	of  International	Relations	and Cooperation:

(a) For what number of days was each ambassador at work in their respective embassies in the period from 1 January to the 30 June 2019 and (b) what are the full relevant details in this regard for the specified peFiod of six months7 NW 1141E

REPLY:

The table below indicates Amabassadors according to regions, and number of days each Ambassador was at work.

	A. Region: Global Governance and

Continental Agenda
	Number Of Days At Worh

	1
	118

	2
	110

	3
	120

	4
	85

	B. Region: Americas & Europé
	Number Of Day9 At Work

	1
	119

	2
	98

	3
	129

	4
	111

	5
	85

	6
	83

	7
	103

	8
	110

	9
	92

	10
	85

	11
	146

	12
	49

	13
	96



l

	14
	112

	15
	121

	16
	105

	17
	116

	18
	114

	19
	117

	20
	181

	21
	111

	22
	163

	23
	123

	24
	109

	25
	123

	26
	109

	27
	89

	28
	111

	29
	117

	30
	168

	31
	59

	C. Region: Asia and Middle East
	Number Of Days At Work

	1
	150

	2
	84

	3
	170

	4
	181

	5
	s3

	6
	125

	7
	171

	8
	174

	9
	145

	10
	72

	11
	163

	12
	61

	13
	158

	14
	90

	15
	112

	16
	152

	17
	173

	18
	176

	19
	15

	20
	64

	21
	111

	D. Region: Africa
	Number Of Days At Work

	1
	162

	2
	81

	3
	146

	4
	23

	5
	155

	s
	124

	7
	174
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